
Memorandum

,To: Policy Group and Management Team

From: Kim c~mevari, 916-654-7137 ¯

Date:- Frbruary 17, 1998

¯ Re: Public Outreach Participation

As you may know, CALFED is planning a number of public involvement activities to
coincide with the release of the draft Programmatic Environmental Impact Statement/
Environmental Impact Report. We are asldng all Policy Group and Management Team members
to lend their support to these outreachefforts by participat~g in one or more of the following
aetivities, Please indicate your availability With a check mark and fax this memo back to me
(916~654-9780) by Friday, February 20. Thank you very much.                               "

Media Event

__ Monday, Mareh 16, 10 a.m. (Sacramento)

PEIS/PEIR Orientation Session "

Friday, April 3, 9 a.m. to noon (Sacramento)

Public Hearings~(all at 7 p.m.)

Tuesday, April 21 (Ontario) Tuesday, May 5 (Irvine)
¯ ¯ __ Wednesday, April 22 (Fresno) Wednesday, May 6 (Walnut Grove)

.Thursday, April 23 (Oakland) Thursday; May 7 (Chico)
. Tuesday, April.28 (Burbank). _ Tuesday, May 12 (San Diego)
Wednesday, April 29 (Bakersfield)5 Wednesday,May 13 (Anti0eh)
Thursday, April 30 (Santa Cruz). Thursday, May 14 (Redding)

Your Name:                                                         .

CALFED Agencies -                  ’

California The Resources Agency Federal Environmental Protection Agency Department of Agriculture
Department of Fish and Game Department of the Interior Natural Resources Conservation Service

-̄ Department of Water Resou.rces Fish and Wildlife Service Department of Coramerce
Calit~3mia Environmental Protection Agency Bureau of Keelamation National Marine Fisheries Service

State Water Resources Control Board                U.S~ Army Corps of Engineers
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